附件7：
[bookmark: _GoBack]XXXX同志近五年年度考核结果
                                                                                            
	时   间
	考核结果
	考核单位

	2019年
	
	

	2020年
	
	

	2021年
	
	

	2022年
	
	

	2023年
	
	



单位名称：（盖章）
                                    年   月   日

备注：
联系人XXX，联系电话：XXXXXXXXXX



